Q! The
@< Sunrise

r, ] Foundation

\,om.E’] (:ﬂvmg (:r Low{

To date we have received a grand total of $213,117.99 in pass

through funds from all funding sources.

Total donations for pass through to Cyclone Gabrielle Relief $153,320.81

Where it was granted:
House of Breakthrough

Te Hahi

Mangapapa Union Parish
Salvation Army
SuperGrans Tairawhiti

The Nest Collective
Horouta Waka Hoe Club
Gisborne Rowing Club
Ruatoria City Sports Club
Poverty Bay Kayaking Club
Gizzy Kai Rescue
Fergusson Drive kids affected by flooding (book vouchers)
Rural Support Trust

St Vincent De Paul Society
Gisborne Park Golf Club
Te Poho O Rawiri Marae

Total Grants

$5000.00
$5600.00
$5000.00
$20,000.00
$35,000.00
$2000.00
$6178.00
$6178.00
$6178.00
$6178.00
$3000.00
$400.00
$30,000.00
$16,500
$2060.88

$4047.93
$153,320.81

Total donation for pass through to the Gisborne Grapegrowers $44,797.18

Funds are now paid out from the Gisborne Grape Growers Cyclone Gabrielle Pass Through Fund.
Applications to this fund were assessed independently to ensure specific criteria was met.



Total donation from the Tindall Foundation for Cyclone Relief $15,000.00

Where it was granted:

Tairawhiti Community Law Centre $5,000.00
Rural Support Trust $10,000.00

Total Tindall Grants: $15,000.00



